
1. 2. 
9:30

10:30
1:30

Strength Exercises
Yahtzee
Bingo (G)

2:00 Resident Run Games

3. 4. 5. 6. 7.     8. 9. 
2:00 LDS Church Service

(B)
9:00

10:30
11:30
1:30

Strength Exercises
Meet the Chef (B)
Tuck Shop
Chinese Checkers

1:30
6:00

JR & Diamond
Horse Race Game

9:30 Lunch in Twin Butte
and stop at Gift Store
in Mountain View

9:30
10:45
1:30

Bingo
Farkle
Birthday Party with
Karen’s Karaoke

9:30
10:30
1:00

Famous Women Trivia
Bean Bag Toss
Wildlife Festival

2:00 Resident Run Games

10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 

2:00 LDS Church Service
(B)

9:30
10:30
11:30
1:30

Ball Exercises
Crafters Corner
Tuck Shop
Card Bingo

10:00
1:00
2:15
6:00

Catholic Mass
Mini Massages
Chinese Checkers
Horse Race Game

9:30
10:30
1:30

Bean Bag Toss
Uno
 Happy Hour 
at Pops Pub 

9:00
10:30
1:30

Coffee, Pie and Trivia
Dice Games
St. Patrick’s Day Party
with Celtic Routes

9:30
10:30
1:30

Strength Exercises
Shamrock Shakes
Bingo (G)

2:00 Resident Run Games

17. 18. 19.     20. 21. 22. 23. 
2:00 LDS Church Service

(B)
9:30

10:30
11:30
1:30
6:30

Strength Exercises
Smoothies
Tuck Shop
Horse Race Game
Movie Night

9:30
1:30

Walmart Outing
Family Feud

9:30
10:30
1:30

Exercises
Bingo (B)
World Frog Day 
Fun and Games

9:30
10:30
12:00

1:30

6:30

Coffee and Donuts
Card Games
Irish Ethnic Meal 
All Invited
Happy Hour and 50/50
with Darcy and Ian(B)
Salvation Army (B)

9:30
10:30
2:00

Noodle Exercises
Manicures
Coulee Players (B)

2:00 Resident Run Games

24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29. 30. 
2:00 LDS Church Service

(B)
9:30

10:30
11:30
1:30

Paper Plate Exercises
Hangman 
Tuck Shop
Bingo (B)

9:15

1:30
6:00

Easter Egg Decorating
with Winston Churchill
Students 
The Good Timers (B)
Horse Race Game

9:30
10:30
1:30
6:00

Strength Exercises
Uno
Easter Activity
Tax Clinic

9:30
1:30

Card Bingo
All Lodge Minute to
Win It Challenge

2:00 Resident Run Games

31. 
2:00 LDS Church Service

(B)

Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday Monday Tuesday
Staff Appreciation Day

Spring ahead one 
hour before bed

March 2024March 2024          Golden Acres LodgeGolden Acres Lodge

International 
Women’s Day 

“Spring is nature's way of saying, 'Let's Party!'" 
—Robin Williams

National Pi DayDaylight 
Saving Time

St. Patrick’s Day First Day of Spring

Good Friday

Easter

March is 
Fraud Prevention 

Month!


