

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				Fraud Prevention	Staff Appreciation Day 1 9:30 Strength Exercises 10:30 Yahtzee 1:30 Bingo (G)	2:00 Resident Run Games
2:00 LDS Church Service (B)	9:00 Strength Exercises 10:30 Meet the Chef (B) 11:30 Tuck Shop 1:30 Chinese Checkers	1:30 JR & Diamond 6:00 Horse Race Game	9:30 Lunch in Twin Butte and stop at Gift Store in Mountain View	1	International 8 Women's Day 9:30 Famous Women Trivia 10:30 Bean Bag Toss 1:00 Wildlife Festival	2:00 Resident Run Games Spring ahead one hour before bed
Daylight 10 Saving Time 2:00 LDS Church Service (B)	9:30 Ball Exercises	10:00 Catholic Mass 1:00 Mini Massages 2:15 Chinese Checkers 6:00 Horse Race Game	9:30 Bean Bag Toss 10:30 Uno 1:30 Happy Hour at Pops Pub	National Pi Day 14 9:00 Coffee, Pie and Trivia 10:30 Dice Games 1:30 St. Patrick's Day Party with Celtic Routes	9:30 Strength Exercises 10:30 Shamrock Shakes 1:30 Bingo (G)	16 2:00 Resident Run Games
St. Patrick's Day 17 2:00 LDS Church Service (B)		First Day of Spring 19 9:30 Walmart Outing 1:30 Family Feud	9:30 Exercises 10:30 Bingo (B) 1:30 World Frog Day Fun and Games	9:30 Coffee and Donuts 10:30 Card Games 12:00 Irish Ethnic Meal All Invited 1:30 Happy Hour and 50/50 with Darcy and Ian(B) 6:30 Salvation Army (B)	9:30 Noodle Exercises 10:30 Manicures 2:00 Coulee Players (B)	23 2:00 Resident Run Games
2:00 LDS Church Service (B)	9:30 Paper Plate Exercises 10:30 Hangman 11:30 Tuck Shop 1:30 Bingo (B)	9:15 Easter Egg Decorating with Winston Churchill Students 1:30 The Good Timers (B) 6:00 Horse Race Game	_	9:30 Card Bingo 1:30 All Lodge Minute to Win It Challenge	Good Friday 29	30 2:00 Resident Run Games
Easter 31 2:00 LDS Church Service "Spring is nature's way of saying, 'Let's Party!"						

